
本府勞動局。

①係年底數。

資料來源：資料來源：資料來源：

附 註：

47

67

106

193

168

242

176

169

316

156

189

131

139

125

71

103

98

83

73

91

137

177

183

117

99

118

88

95

89

157

47

67

106

193

168

242

176

169

316

156

189

131

139

125

71

103

98

83

73

91

137

177

183

117

99

118

88

95

89

157

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

91 928

80 592

50 060

37 368

85 755

70 555

36 480

52 379

44 590

32 062
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4 254 239

1 024 366
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2003
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2007
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2013

2014
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2019
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2022
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民國110年
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新 設 立
New Establishment年 別

Year

家 數 (家)

Number
金額(千元)

職工福利金提撥

Fund (N.T.$1 000)
Employee Welfare
Appropriation for

(人)
受益人數

職工福利金

(Person)
Beneficiaries

總 計

Grand Total

事 業 單 位

Enterprise Units

工 會

Labor Unions
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Department of Labor.

①Figures at the end of the year.

Source :

Note :
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4 282
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Table 45. Welfare Units of the Employees in Taipei City

撤 銷 數 (家)
Number of Cancellation

現     有     數     (家) ①
Number at the End of the Year

總 計

Grand Total

事 業 單 位

Enterprise Units

工 會

Labor Unions

總 計

Grand Total

事 業 單 位

Enterprise Units

工 會

Labor Unions
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